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Staff List (2020-21)

Teaching Staff

B.Ed.
SL. 3 =
No. Name Designation Contact Details

1 Dr K'Y Benedict Principal benedict ky@mttc.ac.in

2 Dr. Giby Geevarughese Associate Professor | giby.geevarughese@mttc.ac.in

3 Dr. Joju John Assistant Professor | joju.john@mttc.ac.in

4 Dr. Bindu B. Assistant Professor | bindu.b@mttc.ac.in

5 Dr. MayaS. Assistant Professor | maya.s@mttc.ac.in

6 Dr. Laji Varghese (Late) Assistant Professor | laji.varghese@mttc.ac.in

7 Dr. Deepthi Elizabeth Mathew | Assistant Professor deepthi.mathew@mttc.ac.in

8 Dr. Ancy A.S. Assistant Professor ancy.as@mttc.ac.in

9 Mrs. Shiney Jacob Assistant Professor | shiney.jacob@mttc.ac.in

10 Dr. Neena Thomas Assistant Professor | neenaelizabeththomas@gmail.com
11 Dr. George V. Thomas Assistant Professor | dr.georgeplr@gmail.com
12 Mr. Nadhanine | P AssistantiBrofessor nadhaninejp@gmail.com

(Guest/ Sharing)

13 Dr Archana S. S.

Assistant Professor
(Guest/ Sharing)

ssarchanas@gmail.com

14 Ms. Lekshmi G.

Assistant Professor
(Guest/ Visiting)

itsmelekshmig@gmail.com

15 Mr. Stephen M. A.

Assistant Professor
(Guest/ Visiting)

stephenyoga@gmail.com

16 Mr. Reju R Nair

Assistant Professor
(Guest/ Visiting)

rejudrama?77@gmail.com

M.Ed.
::)'_ Name Designation Contact Details
1 Dr K Y Benedict Principal benedict.ky@mttc.ac.in
2 Dr V. Reghu M.Ed. Director reghuvm@yahoo.com
3 Dr Salini S Assistant Professor koyppally@gmail.com
4 Mr. Rakesh Sharma R. Assistant Professor rakeshsharmarv@hotmail.com
5 Mr. Shafi Thompson T. Assistant Professor shafithompson@gmail.com
6 Mr. Jobin David Assistant Professor | jobindavid2410@gmail.com
Administrative Staff
Sl. No. Name Designation Contact Details
1 Mr. Binu. K. Joy Head Accountant binu_kjoy@yahoo.com
2 Mrs. Mini Mary V. L. D. Clerk minimol.mini5@gmail.com
3 Mr. Sabin Lal S. L.D. Clerk sabinlal82@gmail.com
4 Mrs. Sunitha B. L.D. Typist sunithshi@gmail.com
5 Mr. Biju. A. Library Assistant biju.a@gmail.com -
| 6 Mr. John Markose T. Office Attendant john.markose@gmail.com /7514,
7 Mr. Jaijith J. V. Clerk/ T.A. (M.Ed.) jaijith.jv@gmail.com <7
- Housekeeping Vi.o@ i Ir{ ot (e S
8 Mrs. Selvi 0. Assistant (M.Ed.) selvi.o@gmail.com \.g P '
Librarian N
SI. No. Name Designation Contact Details _p
; UGC Librarian- On e » ’
1 Renjini V Contrast renjlmlakshml@gmall,com
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